36
Features
Applications
Electrical Specifications
● High insulation resistance (more than 50,000MΩ
at less than 0.33μF).
● Low dissipation factor (less than 0.001 at 1kHz).
● High surge withstand voltage and high current

● Circuittype: a
type: b
● Model numbering system
N7C P 2 E 1 0 4 K
Series name Rated Voltage
2E=  250VDC
2G=  400VDC
2J =  630VDC
3B=1,250VDC
3C=1,600VDC
The first two digits stands
for capacitance (pF).
The third digit is for the
number of continuing zero.
Capacitance Tolerance of
Capacitance
J ±5%
K ±10%
C7NP SERIES HIGH PULSE CAPACITOR
Metalized Polypropylene
Film Capacitor